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BracketMale Blue Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 6 mins 8 1

D37

D38

D39

D40

D44

D45

D51

Richardson Ramos
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Tomofumi Kishima
NASCER DO SOL

Augusto akira Carvalho tamari
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Robert Oda
AMAZON FIGHT

Ichirou Matsumoto
NR JIU-JITSU

Lindomar Silva
KUSSANO TEAM

Kato Naoyuki
SPLASH

Takanori Kaito
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


